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STOCK, GRASS OR BERRY FARM ROO Real Estate 800 Real Estate
74 A. all jrr. creek, lota of water,
beautiful, nearly new t br. home,
spacious Uvlnc room, dining
room plus nook, basement tt
furnace, a fireplaces, patio, love

ly view, also has amall house-far- m

Is now operated as berry
tt nursery farm GOOD value
for (20,000. Will consider am.
acreage, close to Salem In trade.

Call Henry Torvend on this or
any farm property you are In-

terested ln.
LIB OHMART

BUSINESS LOT ON

APARTMENT HOUSE SNAP Two apts. and garage renting for
(W.00 per month plus owner'a apt. which would rent easilyfor (50.00 per month, Price for bouse $10,000 furniture extra for
(1400. Figure it out for yourself. Property ln top condition Inside
and out. Good location. CALL J. E. LAW.

LARGE BUSINESS LOT 110'xl2C on corner. Located North. Bat
rm. home, shoo bldg. 24x24 and office 10x14. Price (17,(00. CALL

G. H, GRABENHORST, JR.
VIEW FROM EVERY WINDOW Lovely W.st view overlooking
tiver towards Independence, large lovely birch kitchen, hdwtf '
fire, throuout, llv. rm. and din. rm. Philippine Mahogany
mantel and trim. 3 nice bdrms., lovely bath, central hallway,
dble. garage, daylight basmt., auto, oil heat, large lot. Reduced
price. CALL RICHARD E. GRABENHORST.

CANDALARIA 3 bdrm. homa Bearing completion, ttv. rm. with
fireplace, din. rm., playroom, birch kitchen with G.E.

brkf. nook and Inside utility area. Very attractive
yard and many other fine features. Price (14.000. CALL H. K,
LAYMON.

Near Market SL IKxlW, a bargain. Call L. Lorenz.

IT'S TRUE
More for your money when you go suburban, this i bedroom

. home in East Salem has oil heat, extra large lot. 1mm. poss..
will go GI, so call Ralph Maddy now.

A $10,750. SWEETHEART
Did you want a birch kitchen? This nearly new 3 br. home
has that plus lota more all mahogany doors, .roman brick fire-
place, lovely planter, beautiful corner lot, colored bath fixtures
and so on into the nightlh-Te- d Morrison will be happy to show
you this new listing.

.OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS
4T7 Court St. . Phone

Eve. Salesmen Ralph Maddy Louis Lorenz
Ted Morrison Henry Torvend

GRABENHORST BROS. REALTORS

134 S. LIBERTY PHONE 71

Evenings & Sundays can Salesmen

COLBATH'S J. E. Law

REAL ESTATE ATTRACTIONS
PARDON US, MR. WEBSTER

but we have a new definition for the word "HOME." In the ever popular,
NORTHERN SECTION OF KEIZER ON N. RIVER ROAD. Safe for
children. pur bedroom home with living rm, dining rm, 3 bathrooms
on main floor, fireplace. Large garage, trees, high and dry. Over Ha
acres of choice soil, fruit and nuts all QUALIFY THIS ONE AS DEFI-
NITION OF A REAL "HOME." Total price (11,500. TERMS. Eve. ph.

A HERMIT'S RETREAT
AMONG THE TREES AND ROLLING HILLS. This D',4 acres Is Just the

place to make your strike. Located near PEDEE. Total price Is just
(1650 and the terms (ISO down with EZ monthly paymts. Eve. Ph..

OWNER HATES CASH
Buying this home Is as easy as falling

tive two oearoom duinualuw nome. wot over u years oia. mg ana
roomy garage with utility. Excellent water system. Only one block
east of the Swegle school on GARDEN ROAD.. TOTAL PRICE $4500.
TERMS $500 down. Eve. ph.

FOR LEISURE LIVING '
THERE IS NOTHING COMPARABLE with this 1 acres for (4050, Nice

cozy two bedroom home, garage, water system, utility house. Paved
road. Located between Middle Grova and Swegle Dist. GOOD TERMS.

MARILYN MONROE DOESN'T

NEW THREE BEDROOM $11,500.00 .

Mew three bedroom, fireplace, dining room, forced air heat,
garage. Better than F. R. A. terms are offered on thisSlastered

appointment to see call Chet Rawlins, Salesman. .

4 BEDROOM 2 ACRES CLOSE IN $12,500.00
Nice fireplace, automatic oil heat, huge garage, nice barn and
other outbuildings. Rich soil, located east, close to schol and bus,
Will trade tor three bedroom ln city. Call Jim Rawlins, Salesman.

TWO BEDROOM HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT
Owner purchased another home and Is anxious to sell this home.
Well located six blocks from Hollywood shopping district. Has
living room, large kitchen, gas kitchen stove and oil circulator . .

go with sale. (0x120 lot. Make offer on down payment. Full price
(5,750.00. For appointment to see call Dale Rayburn, Salesman.

RAWLINS REALTY ......
(HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT REALTOR)

J060 N. Capitol Street Phon or
Evenings Phone

Chet Rawlins Jim Rawlins Dale, Rayburn

KENTS SPECIALS

NO BUILDINGS
But 1(7 acres of good grass land with road on two sides and has several

good building sites, will take good rental In Salem as down pay-

ment, owner will carry balance, price (24,000.

PRICE JUST REDUCED
on this Cl-ac- farm located north on ME with 40 ft. of highway front- -

H. K. Laymon

stoves and refrlg., hardwood floors ana

3 years old with lY'?

LIVE ON MONROE But th PERMANENT RESIDENTS THERE DO
APPRECIATE THEIR NICE LOCATION. Here we have one acre with
charming two bedroom home, fireplace, oil furnace, hardwood floors.
Ranch style fence. This 4ne is only (0950. Will make you a perfect buy.
GOOD TERMS. Eve. PH.

BIG DREAMS AND LITTLE P0CKETB00KS
. go together in this white frama y new two bedroom home,
all hardwood firs, oil heat, tingle garage, birch wood kitchen, dining
rm. Total price is only 18500. $6900 FHA LOAN READY TO GO.
SELLING BELOW FHA APPRAISAL. Eve. ph.

THIS IS LIKE GOLD
U you've looked and looked for a SIX ACRES with nice modern 'home,

chicken house, berries, fruit and nuu. ELDERLY COUPLE WILL CON-
SIDER TRADE FOR THIS FINE BUY. OR SELL FOR (8950. THE
PRICE IS DOWN TO EARTH FOR THE CAUTIOUS BUYER. EVE.
PH.

YOU'LL NEVER WANT TO MOVE
And vou'll ba croud to entertain Your friends ln this attractive double

awe plus a ioveiy s D.r. nouse wim oen, i.r., ..

ent. hall with fireplace, an enclosed back porch, garage, chicken
house, paved driveway and a lovely lawn.

Price hai lust been reduced from (23,500 to (lt.OM.

10 UNIT COURT
home. Hot water heat, 2 fireplaces, here is over 1,800 square feet of
floor space, den, S bedrooms and could have 3 more bedrooms up.
Double garage and over acre of good garden soil, VERY GOOD TERMS

I one b.r. units and 8 br- - all haveof S2S50 down or less. eve. pn.
12 ACRES

BEST OF SOIL WITH IRRIGATION
home. Barn and garage. This is

full tun batn. Mae a uiuuy rooms, cacn "1"wh ;dryer and 100 gallon hot water tanks. Income la (650.00 per mo. Easy
terms for quick sale.

V.NfiLFWOOD SPECIALRoad. EVE. PH.
FARMERS TAKE A LOOK We have nice home In Englewood

AT THIS 55 ACRES Grade "A" Dairy. All stocked and equipped, lrriga-tin- n

.v.i.m. CZnnA two h.dronm home, earase. silo, new milking narlor.
Many out buildings. 23 head cattle, mostly Holitelns. (28,500 IS THE

living room Wltn nrepiace. oincue, "
This house has an extra lot of closet, space, auto, oil furnace, nice lawn
and lots of flowers. Shown by appointment only.

G. V. KENT & CO.
PRICE. Eve. pn.

FOR

806 Houses For Sola

IF YOU
CAN AFFORD RENT

You Can Afford to Own a
iockwood Home.

GI & FHA
No down payment and Just (7450 on

your own lot or (8250 and (800
down FHA on our lot. (450 down
GI. 3 bedrooms, 987 sq, ft. Your
cnoice or exterior and Interior col.
ors. Stewart-Warn- fiirnftr. Wirt,.
placa and overslsed garage avail- -

me at augni axtra cost, come and
see, then compare, and you'll wanta Lockwood Home.

Open Evenlngj Till 8 p.m.
PHONE

SOUTH A REALLY FINE HOME
i nice bdrms, tile bath, spacious liv

ing and dining rms, fireplace, hwd.
iirs, convenient kitchen, utility, oil
F.A. furnace. Tile roof, nice lot,eood view, aif nnn. T,m.

SEE OR CALL MIKE RASCHKO. Sim

John J. Dann. Realtor
415 N. High Ph. Eves
HOME WITH Income, large living

room, dining room, bedroom,
breakfast nook at kitchen. Base-
ment. Beautiful yard, furnished
apt, upstairs. (7,000, Tel.

NEAR ST. VINCENT'S
Extra well built 3 bdrm. home, llv.

rm., uiu. ran ana nooK, urepi., iuu
bsmt., oil heat, garage. Nice lot
with costly shrubbery and fireplace.Location Hazel Ave. (11,500. It Is
considerably under appraised value.

WALNUT PARK. 23RD
NEAR PENTrB

Lovely home with 2 com
plete oattts, expensive ll

carpets, large cheerful rooms, fire-
place, auto, heat, full basmt. with
recreation room, garage. Wid-
ow will take modern 2 or
home south or to (14,000 ln tradeat (18,000. This fine residence Is
undemriced.

Call Dick Severin on above listings.
I32 SUta St. Ph.

Eves.

Large 2 Bedroom Home
Located south, best of condition.
An extra good buy at (7,960. Small
down payment Call Carpenter,
tiLM,

MADSON REALTY
1326 State St. - Ph. or

(250 DOWN PYMT.. small modern
nouse, suouroan. pnone

? SHOES PINCH ?
Step Into this transferred own-ar- 's

shoes and own a home In one
ox baiema loveliest districts. Own
er called last night and said "Cut
me price to (U.iwo and give them
Immediate possession. This beau-
tiful home has full basement with
Eartly finished playroom, paneled

room, picture windows, pat-
io, plenty of garden space and the
yara is lanoscapea xo perrectton.
2 large bedrooms and room for a
3rd. Ask for CLIFF BOWDER.
eve. ph. If no answer, dial

or

Mi
m) Fairgrounds Road

HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT
FOR SALE. Furnlihed 2 bdrm. house,

Small down payment. Ph.
BY owner. 9 bdrm

house, nearly new, double garage,
nice corner. Low down nvmt. or
car. Drive by, 1716 Waller, it Inter- -
estea call Albany,

$1500 DOWN
home In St. Vln-- 1

cent's district. 7 years old. Fire-- 1
Dlace. Basement. Oil furnace. Ga
rage. Deep lot. Price 910.350.

4 Years Old $5,950
Two bedrooms. Living mm. Kitch-
en. Nice nook. Bath. City water.
Near school and bug. Very food
mi. tan on inis now!

RAMSEY, REALTOR
2084 North Commercial

Office
Eve. At Bender. Salesman.

Eve. Jim Ramsey

808 Lots For Sale
BY OWNER. Choice lot on oak St.

between Liberty and Hlfch. Phone
or

810 Farms, Acreage For Sale

8'o A. SUBDIVIDE
An attractive, livable but unfin-
ished house, this property has lg.
road frontage on pavement, nice
view, bus service. (95(K with down

Eayment of $21100. Bal. (50 mo. Call

Ed Lukinbeal, Realtor
433 N. High Ph

240 ACRES of land with about 1 mil
lion ft. timber, good house, barn.
Brans for about 30 head. For lease
reasonable. 20 A. 6 rm. house or
3 A. with 3 rm. house, 24x40 chick-
en house. Tor rent or sale, easy
terms. D. A. Fish, 14M S. Commer-
cial. Ph.

140 A CURS South, SO cult., bal. pas- -
ture, 2 creeks. Irrigation rights,
barn, excel, potential. Ph.

S FERTILE acres. Nice mod. 4 bdrm.
home with fireplace, utility rm.,
fruit rm. 2 garages, new barn, 2
chicken houses, pig house, other
bltlgs Cood well. Berries, fruit and
nut trees. Near school. Paved rd.
Price $8,500. Terms. Must move.
Mrs. Earl Pooler, Prat urn. Phone
Salem

81 g Wanted, Real Estate

If you want to SELL
(not Just list) we sre In need of list

ings in 1 Ac a Dorm, homes, also
apts., duplexes, motels 8c farms.

MADSEN REALTY
1.I2S State St.

Ph. eves or
CLIENT will pay up to 805(10 cash

for 2- - or home with
flreplsce. 'no b;nement, close In.
north or N.E, is a must. Call Dick
Severin.

MADSEN REALTY
1328 Stale Ph. eves.

S. 6. S.
Colbath stork ol goo house list-

ings nearly oil sold out. Csll, write
or wire Colbath Land Co. If you
wish to sell or trade.

Businpss Dirrrtorv
Bii.i.ntii.i

hulidnzmg. clearing roads, ponds
carryall. V. lluikey, Ph

Painting 8c paier hanging. Free
estimates. 857 Shipping.

PUMP service on all makes
water systems. Brownie Valdes

PRl'NINO - ft PR AY I NO

Pruning Ac spraying. Insured op
ifator. L. W. Caudle. Ph.

I KPTIC TAN K S

Mike's Septic Service Tanks
cleaned. D rooter clesna sewers,
drains. Phone
Hamel's septic tanks cleaned, line
service. Guaranteed work. Phone

707 Houii For Rent
HOUSE AND LGE. barn. Equipped...... iivww, pnone. reirlg- -

ratlon. Suitable for rabbltry,or "nt Industry. Ph.
after or Sun.

UNFURN. newly decorated
t!,u,e. ln ,E"t 5ni'ewood. Reason-- 2

CU W"'-8888

tely furn.noma. Utility room, basement, fur-
nace, garage, nice shrubs. Lease.
Reference. $85 a mo. Inquire 258
Center. Ph.

FURN.-unfur- 3 rm. Laundry, itrage. Reasonable. 3845 Portland Rd,

S"?.9J? !0In located close In North,a. Ul. Mason. Hit. 164 a. Com L
RM, UNFURN. cottage. Elec. heat,

cottage, attached
garage, rnonc

FURN. SINGLE & double Apt. 44

A Kin CTiTV
Furn, house. 2 bedrooms, adults. 50.

NICE UNFURN. court cot-
tage, ranee, walk in dint. Ph

I BDRM. house furn. basement, fire- -
fiaue. garage, 9, jyzu Maple. Call

T) . unncv .i .
tuugti. uaragc, iir, ium,Good location. After 5:30 ph.

ATTRACTIVE 1 hrirm. hmi., n..n
nivKiy 1 urn., gooa aurrounaingi,off St. parking, utilities furn., ex-
cepting electricity. Walking dl- -
,mn.c uuwuwwn. no a. tom i.

modern, range it refrir.film Jt Dk

FURN., 1 or 3 bdrm. duplex apt., ga- -
gg w. winier, rn. i

MODERN a bedroom, furnished with
Ecuage, 33. neierence required. Not
more than 2 children. Ph.
aiter a p.m
BDRM. hniiK CUM Via. at XI...
hopping center. Adults. No pets.Ph.

3 BEDROOMS. Close In. Shoppingauu luarpeiea. v. Dunas,
range, $60. 1164 S. 12th.

MODERN 1 bedr. house furn. Yard.
suDuro. south. Ph.

UNFURN. 1 ge. bdri electric heat.
,09. tn. ji'jDtn aner a.

SEPARATE entrance. 3 rm. duplex.
opeciai rates, rn.

UNFURN. 1 bedrm. New, modern.
walking distance. Ph.

3 ROOM house with stovt and re- -
irigerator. 135. water Included.
Phone

DUPLEX 3 rooms and bath, 2nd
iioor. jNcar uapuoi. sua s, winter.
lei.

1 BDRM. house unfurn. Wat.r lum.
171)5 Market.

ONE bedrm. house, newly renovated,
auto, neat, garage. Next to busi-
ness dist. Fruit and garden space.
(43. Water and garage paid. Ph.

PARTLY FURN. house.
Neat, clean. 50. 580 Hickory.

CLEAN, furnished house.
garage, (50. 4135 Portland Rd.

FURN. stucco cottage with
garage. Near bears. Adults only.
No pets. Call alter 10:30 a.m. 830
Garnet St.Ph.
RM. HOUSE. Garage, Ilr. furn.

Good location. Ph.
NICE clean 1 bdrm. house ln court.

Att. garage, hardwood floors. Elec.
heat, stove and refrigerator furn.
(55 per month. 1846 N. 5th, or Ph.

ft '

708 Farms, Tract! For Rent

FOR REST 80 Acres of river bot- -
land. All can be irrigated. Call
C. W. Wason at Bishop's Cloth-
ing Store, or evenings

709 Wanted to Rent

WANTED Outstanding Auto Club
from saiem wouia UK, to rem
double garag or good barn to use
a. uuu jiuuae iiu wuift mtwi. ncni
must be reasonaola. Phone
ask for Gary. '

714 Business Rentals

LEASE BUILDING 4,000 sq. ft. on
corner lot 70x100. 21U5 rairgrounas
Rd. Ph.

FOR RENT Two business buildings.
one 21-- ft front bv t. deep, lor
(100 per mo.; also one t. front
by l. deep for (35 per month.
Located at 1141 and 1143 South
Commercial St., which also is High-
way 9fE southbound. More than
10,500 cars dally average pass here.
Plenty of parking both on and off
street, free. Free parking lot 75 x
150 ft. next to buildings. Clayton
W. Jones. 1147 S. Commercial St.,
Phone Salem, Oregon.

WANTED TO RENT Building suit
able for mechlne and welding snop.
Prefer North Salem. Francis Nys.
Ph. or

OFFICE SPACE for rent. Real Es
tate preferred. Best or location.
Call

"00 Real Estate

ROY TODD
REAL ESTATE

TWO HOUSES OS ONE LOT
Located in one of the belter ad-

ditions to Salem. 2 nice bdrms.,
large llv. rm. and din. comb., large
hathrm.. also a line home.
Corner lot 200x200. (14.000.

ONE BLOCK TO LESLIE SCHOOL
Liv rm., kit. din. comb., 1 Dorms,

and bath down. Unfinished attic
with room for 2 rms. Basement with
sawdust furnace. Corner lot 6ox
105. Only (7500.

EXCEPTIONAL BUY '

in good district. I yrs.
-- 1.. t t A. 191 fenrpri HI!

heal, metal screens, everything ln
A- -l conomon. ..vu.

ACRES VIEW PROPERTY
Unimproved land with excellent

building spot. Will trade for more
hare land or dn. pavment on a
farm. Good buy at (15O0.

RESTAURANT
Excellent location, good steady

patronare. ideal for man and wife.
Only

ROY TODD
REAL ESTATE

Ml" Slate St. Office ph. J8M1

Evrnlnss call: Rm-- 37915: Vander-vor- t.

2SJB8- Ellinser, 45328: Simp-so-

3S2.19.

Homa in the Country
(5.750. Let us show you this attract-

ive, very clean, and In the best of

repair home. Hrs 'i acre of good
black soil. Located east on paved
road and bus line. Attached Karaite.
This Is a wonderful home for a re-

tired couple.

CLOSE IN
$9 000 Just 4i blocks from the State

Capitol. Dandy home.
Has living room with fireplace, din-In- e

room, full basement, furnace.
garage, this is an esiaie.

TRADE
Would trade a 19S0 Ford for lot or

equitv In f and will pay some
cash difference.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co.. Rlt
17 S Hieh St

Eves

nvrirv. a, u..k..,.& - .
apace ior rem.UP to 2.500 sq. it. Arrangements

dcrs, 3085 Portland Rd. Ph.
LARGB warehouse space tor rent orlease. Cement Iloors, brick build-

ing. Down town. Inquire H. L,eurmmre to. Phona

702 Sloinq Rooms. Board

toom. 288 Center.

' SPMsVprlvat 1,,th' M month.
nw ii. rroni

LARGE, close-i- n sleeping room. Gen.
n. winter, rn.

WARM, attractive room. Gentleman,
988 W. Summer. Ph.

tl.V.AN nuUt ....... k..,ui
shopping dlst. Breakfast privilege.

rURNISHED rooms In Hollywood
wamti. rnonc iqs alter 8:30 p.m.' LARGE attractfve furnished room for
-- wuKiiiii, iuou worway. Ph.

; SLEEPING ROOM, kitchen faciliti.ifor 1 or :. 784 Perry St.

-- 703 Wanted Rooms. Board
TURN. RM. Light cook. ph. use,

emp. elderly lady.
Box 159, Statesman.

705 Apartments For Rent
FOR GENTLEMEN Completelyfilm. J. V.rnnn. nt. .CIB).lo. J denier.
CLOSE IN Clean furn aptutilities. 768 Marlon.
2 CLEAN, apts. Steam

heat and water furnished. Holly-
wood Dist. Very reasonable. Phone

or
FURNISHED 3 rooms. (30. Private

oatn. moo norm com l.

8 LARGE room apt., nice and clean,
good location, utilities turn. Reas- -
onaDie. rn.

.NEWLY FURNISHED
i apartment, lots of closets, ceiling

fan, double sink, ample cupboards,
large sunny room, hardwood floors,
handy laundry, garage. W. Salem.
Ph.

furn. apt. Prlv. bath. 705 N.
Liberty. Ph.

LEE APTS.
alem'e Most Distinguished Address.
For people who desiro better livingin Salem, it's The Lee.

units from 182.00 and up:
Bachelor units as low as $59.50.
Inspection Invited. 585 N. Winter
St

CLOSE IN, large, furn. 3 rooms. Main
floor. Private entrance, girl's pre.
ferred. 435 N. Winter.

' WARM, 2 rooms, utilities paid. 128.
1173 N. 4th St. Phone

CLEAN, close in 3 rms. furn., util-
ities paid. Ph.

6MALL modern furn. Court apt.
Close-i- bus by door. Available
Feb. 1st.

APARTMENT for rent. 1395
meketa St.

NEAR University, furn. ground floor
3 room apt., reasonable. Ph.

.WILL DEDUCT 820 from $60 large
4 rm. furn. upstairs to right cou-p-

for little help each day by the
. woman. 1 furn. heat, water, garage.

I RM. APT., newly decorated, furn.
1 block from bus. Ph.

FuilN. 3 RMS. Prl. bath, entrance.
Clean, light, adults. 660 N. High,

FURN, court apt. Available
Feb. 1. 1065 Madison.

FUR. APT. Prl. enl bath, washing
facilities, garage, 738 S. 13th.

NICE furn. apts. Close in.
Private bath, 135 to $55 per month.

, Inq. 1595 N. Cottage.
i"ROOMS Private bath, entrance,

refrigerator. Adults. Reasonable.
735 S. 13th St.

MODERN, nicely furn. apt
Private bath 8c entrance. 1865 N.
Winter. Phone

Ambassador
Furnished apts. 550 N. Summer

PARTLY FURN. apt. Private
entrance. Heat, water furn. Ph.

FURN. 3 rms. private bath, utilities.
450 S. Capitol.

FURN BACHELOR apt. Warm,
- ground floor. Private entrance V

. baih. Near 17th 8c Center. $30. Ph.

FURN. APT. Within 5 blks. down-
town. Modern equipped. 444 N. Cot-- -
tagc.

BACHELOR apt. furn. Within 5 blks.
downtown. Modern equipped. 444
N. Cottage.

'

FURN. apt. Capitol Shopping Center.
Also, nice court. Close in.

THREE clean, sunny, ground floor
rooms. Shower, cupboards, stove.
hrl. table. Garage, lights, water.
Eldcrlv couple or employed women.
One. $35. Over $45. No smokers.
Phone 1770 Broadway.

nFce DRY 3 rm. basement furnished
apartment. $28. All utilities pd.
1580 Center

furnished apartment, second
floor, for 1 or 2 women. $28. Util-
ities pd. 15R0 Center St.

FURNISHED small apt., private bath,
all electric. 194 S. CotlgeJ

MOD. UNFURN. court cottage, walk
dlst., available 18th. Ph.

Furnished Court Apt
with garage. $5S. Close In on No.
Com I Fh. or .w)o.

1 RM. FURN . 2 rm. furn. Close in.
Private entrance, Datn.

PRIVATrTa Troom court apts. Clean,
furn., $45. Adults. 3560 Portland Rd,

modern furn. court apt.
$i5. Ph.

i RMS. furn. Utilities paid. Women
preferred. 1553 state,

TInnRM not., unfurn.. steam heat
15u. Ph. after 4 p.m. 2153
S. Com'l. St,

rfv&K a fftom furnished apartment.
Private entrance, bath. Utilities
furnished. 419 S. 19th

rt fan l rm. furnished ant. Util
(ties furn. $27 50. Ph. . 2261

Harel Ave
FURN. small basement apt. Holly-

wood. S2B. 19110 McCoy.
FURNISHED apartments. Close-i- n

Ph. 325 S. Winter.

1 ROOMS tinfum . newly decorated
Private Kith. Near Capitol. 295 S.

Winter. Tel.
FURN'IMIKD APTS Very nice, prl

vate entrance. Ph.

707 Houses For Rent

mo urvT
A selection of - and

homes for rent. Some with option
to r,u . Rclmann Real Estate. Phone

furn house. Couple only
No pets. Ph. or

furn., clean and dif
ferent. Ino. 147 N. IBtn.

unfurn. older house, $47.50

ino pets, inq. m ': -
a eiYtTi I.,.... rvrvthinfl fur

nlshed." Monthly or weekly rates

1 BDHMS. Stove (V refrigerator
turn. sia. van

CARPETED home, partly
turn. (40. Phone

ifoDERN houe. at-

tached Itarase. Newly Pl",,-Partl-

furn. South on 99F, to Bax-

ter Rd . left on highway, 3rd house
on ritht .

MODKRN lbcdrom court, adults

preferred. S'ovf and rrfrtcerator
furnished. (50. Thone

OUR NEW

ADDRESS
.

We've moved into our new home
and business office at 1590
SOUTH COMMERCIAL (Cor-
ner Lincoln & So. Commercial)
from 702 N. High. Same Phone
number, Visit or call us
today.

WATCH FOR OUR BIG
OPENING AD THIS WEEK

Nelson & Nelson
REAL ESTATE

WE SPECIALIZE IN TRADES
FEDERAL GI tt FHA MTGS.
A SPLENDID BUY
Possible ( bedrooms at the, up-

stairs is unfinished and could be
converted at very little cost Own-
er is in the service' and says "Sell
It." Automatic oU heat. Insulated.
Fireplace. Lawn and shrubs. AU
this for only (8500. Terms. (Call for
MR. CRAWFORD, eve. ph.
Sim.)

Trade for Larger Home
This home Is really OK. Present

owner needs more room. Has oU
heat. ll carpets ln liv-
ing room. Only 5 yrs. old. Insulated.
Weatherstripped. Lota of shrubs.
Deep lot for garden. att. ga-
rage. Full price only (7400. (Call
for RAY GRIMMETT, eve. ph.

Sim.)
THIS WON'T LAST
It's a honey. Spotlessly clean.

Extra large living room and din-
ing area. Warmth-givin- g fireplace.
Oil heat. Extra spacious utility rm.
Wired for dryer, Plumbed 'for
washer. Insulated. TV antenna. Ex-
tra nice yard both front and bark.
Imm. poss. FHA terms If desired.
Full price only (10,500. (Call for
PAY GRIMMETT, eve. ph,
Sim.)
VERY ATTRACTIVE

carpets in all rooms.
Only 6 yrs. old. Extra large lot for
garden. Good soil. Sep. utility room.
Insulated. Excellent lawn and yard.
Garage. Just think, the price Is
only S7900. (Call for RAY GRIM-
METT. eve. ph. Sim.)

REAL CUTE DUPLEX
Just like new. Out of state owner

says sell tt. Vry modern. Insulated.
Weatherstripped. Garage. Well lo-

cated for school and stores. Imm.
poss. Full price only $11,500. Terms
arranged. (Call for MR, GRIM-
METT. eve. ph. Sim.)

MAMA & PAPA
Here's a hot deal for you. A food

community grocery store located
in very prosperous community.
Approx. 3 aores of land with a full
set of buildinss which includes

house att. to store bldg.
2 barns. Chicken house. 4 wells all
In use. Everything goes for $8500
plus stock Inventory. (Call for N.
G. "DAN" ISAAK, eva. ph.
Sim.)

MR. INVESTOR
Here's seilt edae security. 10 very

modern rentals that 4re furnished.
Each have bathrooms. Choice loca- -.

tion for tenants. Vacancies almost
unheard of. The only thing you
mieht do to this DroDertv Is per
haps paint the exterior. Besides
that, you couldn't spend a nickle.
Only $9000 down. Full price 132,000,
(Call for N. G. "DAN" ISAAK. eva,
ph. Sim.)
Diversified Farming
You can raise most any crop you

want on this farm. 67 Acrei W1U.
and Amltv soil. On v vlt miles from
Salem. 23757 ft. of tile. Modern 3
bedroom home. Garage. Chicken
house. No waste land. We consider
this a very good listing. Full price
only $23,500. Terms arranged. (Call
for MR. LEAVENS, eve. ph.
Sim.)

SHEEP RANCH
And a good one. Over 400 acres

of good land. 103 under cultivation.
2 sheep barns in good repair. Al-

most new house. Garage. 2 wells.
3 springs. Near good town. Short
distance from Salem. 80 acres tiled.
This is a dandy. Only $5000 down.
Full price $38,000. (Call for MR.
LEAVENS, eve. oh. Sim.)

Trade for Larger Farm
Here's a dandy 22 acre iraci. .bcsi

of Will. soli. Some cherries and
walnuts. Good modern 5 room
house, ft standchion barn. Machine
shed. Chicken house. Hog house.
Owner will sell equipped. Full price
onlv $14,500. .Call for MR. CRAW-
FORD, eve. ph. Sim

GRADE "A" DAIRY
Only 4 miles from Salem. Very

good modern 7 room house. Good
32 by 70 dairy barn. Extra tenant
house. Machine shed. Grade "A"
milk house. All fenced. Cows can
be purchased. 15 acres under Irri-
gation. Full nrlre onlv (15.000. (Call
for MR. CRAWFORD, eve. ph.

Sim. I

FHA & CONVFNTIONAL MTGS.,
20 Vnt.

FEDFRAL GI MTGS . 20 Yrs.
LICENSED AI.SO IN WASH. IDA.

AI ISAAK & CO.
REALTORS

Office Phones or
3035 Portland Road

If no answer, call

(500 ACRE
Buy from U acre to 38 acres, all

or anv part. Best of Willamette
soil, at edge of city.

5 BEDROOMS CREEK LOT
Seldom is there an opportunity

to purchase a home In this highly
desirable location. Full basement.
Spacious llv. room. 15x30 with at-

tractive fireplace. French doors off
bedroom and living room. Dining
room. Generous sue kitchen w"h
breakfast booth. 2 complete bath-
rooms. Just a block to school. Bus
hy door. Handy to state buildings
and shopping dlst. A home of dis-
tinction for only (15,900.

FARMERS! INVESTORS!
or builders. This farm
should be seen. Localed within 2

miles of Salem. Paved road.
soil. Has Increased value as

Ideal subdivision property in the
future. Good set buildinss. Irre
modem barn. 3 bedroom home.
Some equipment goes. Only !. mile
to new school. Approx. 1 mile to
shopping dlst. Some trade consid-
ered. To settle estate, only (2I..

201 South High Street Phone
Phone Evenings and Sunday

33858,

Call
for

Polling Power

Large garage building on Cherry Avenue. RENT (57.50 per month. Large
4 bedroom home on Center St. Ideal for office or business. Located

Realtors"
1(83 Center. Rent (50 per month.

HERE IS A
TWENTY ACRES JUST "i MILE

Roval Ann cherries. Quite a few
THIS IS EXCELLENT BUY FOR
(40 per month, eve ph.

Evenine Dhones
"Kig" KlBslns Mrs. Oglesbee T. T. Anderson

RUDY CALABA
LANCASTER DRIVE

off a log. You must see this attrac

i -zui.
$1500 DOWN

RIGHTS. Small modern two bedroom
a choice location on North River

RENT

HOT ONE
SOUTH Or SUNNYSIDE. acres ln
nut trees. Has spring water and well.
ONLY (4,000. TERMS (500 down and

of Salesmen:

. I (

806 Houses For Sale

10 DOWN
Brand New home. 2 nice bedrooms
and inside utility rm., auto, oil heat.
FHA Inspected, close to school and
bus. There Is loads of comfortable
living in this charming home,

on't wait, see it now. Call Ph.
Bowes 't Wood. Realtors,

eve. 2 0422. 224 North High;
S.1M DOWN

Ii ACRE CLOSE IN. City water, ex-
tra well for irrigation. Large

remodeled home. Close to
citv bus, school, shopping district.
1 block from corner of Liberty Rd.
and Salem Heights Rd. A real buy
at (6.750.

SUMMERS, REALTOR
1725 State St. Ph.

BY OWNER Moving n

school dlst. I50O dn., bal-
ance (60 mo. 3045 Livingston.

:

2 BDRMS., basement, furnace, fire-

place, garage, redecorated, clean.
1175 S. 13th. (6500. Ph.

3 Rentals, 1 Floor .
2 furn. 3 rm. apts. and one 3 bdrm.

apt. Lot 78 x 212. Lovely back yard.
This is about 7 yrs. old
and very well built. North of city.
(14,800.

2V2 Acres East
Older 3 bdrm. home. Barn, chicken

house and brooder. Nice little
greenhouse. Plenty of water and
best of ground. (9.5on. Call Art

AHT MADSEN REALTY
1326 State St. Ph.
LARGE modern home. Full

nasrment, automatic heat. Price is

right. See owner. 4145 N. River Rd.
OWNER transferred. 4 bdrms.. 2

baths. 2 fireplaces, knotty pine
playronr.t, double garaer. view.
Cash, trade or terms.

LOVING HANDS
(Fashioned this dream home)
NOW. 2 weeks from completion

date, the owner ha been trans-
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